
Regina 0-1-0 -vs- Saskatchewan 1-0-0
9/28/2007 at Saskatoon

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 9/28/2007
Start: 7:02pm
Time: 2:07
Attendance: 666
Location: Saskatoon
Officials: Referee: Alan Smith; Linesman: Jason Roy; Linesman:
Ryan Lundquist

Goals By Period Total
Regina 0

1 1

2
Saskatchew
an

2 0
2 4

REG: Kyle Ross (1); Ryan Cruse (1)
SASK: Brent Twordik (1); Derek Endicott (1); Brad Erickson (1);
Curtis Austring (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By REG SASK
1st 05:18 SASK Brad Erickson Myles Zimmer, Curtis Austring 0 1
1st 12:33 SASK Derek Endicott Colin Patterson, Scott Roy 0 2
2nd 11:08 REG Kyle Ross Dillon Johnstone, Clay Thoring 1 2
3rd 02:56 SASK Curtis Austring Unassisted 1 3
3rd 09:21 SASK Brent Twordik Colin Patterson, Mason Wallin 1 4
3rd 19:56 REG Ryan Cruse Dustin Bru, Kyle Deck 2 4

Regina Power Plays Saskatchewan Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st SASK Scott Roy 02:00 BOARDING 01:58 PP
1st SASK Jeff Schmidt 02:00 ROUGHING 01:58 PP
1st REG TEAM 02:00 TOO MANY ON ICE 03:18 PP
1st REG Jordan McGillivray 02:00 HOOKING 06:18 PP
1st REG Caine Pearpoint 02:00 HOOKING 07:50 PP
1st SASK Brett Novak 02:00 TRIPPING 09:51 PP
1st SASK Myles Zimmer 02:00 ELBOWING 13:23 PP
1st SASK Jesse Zetariuk 02:00 HOLDING THE STICK 15:54 PP
1st SASK Jesse Zetariuk 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 15:54 PP
1st REG Tyson Sievert 02:00 BOARDING 18:22 PP
2nd SASK Stephen Mann 02:00 HOOKING 03:07 PP
2nd SASK Jesse Zetariuk 02:00 INTERFERENCE 05:23 PP
2nd SASK Myles Zimmer 02:00 SLASHING 10:06 PP
2nd REG Cody Thoring 02:00 ROUGHING 12:53 PP
2nd REG Kyle Ross 02:00 TRIPPING 14:27 PP
2nd REG Tyson Sievert 02:00 HOLDING 16:41 PP
2nd REG Jordan McGillivray 02:00 INTERFERENCE 19:47 PP
3rd REG Josh Fauth 02:00 TRIPPING 04:13 PP
3rd SASK Evan Schafer 02:00 ROUGHING 07:04 PP
3rd SASK Mason Wallin 02:00 INTERFERENCE 13:30 PP
3rd SASK Cody Purves 02:00 ELBOWING 19:39 PP



Individual
Regina 2

Saskatchewan 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
G 35 Adam Ward 0 0 0 0 - - 0

2 Brennan Chapman 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Kyle Deck 0 1 2 -1 - - 0
5 Josh Fauth 0 0 2 -1 - 1-2 0
6 Clay Thoring 0 1 1 -1 - - 0
7 Cody Thoring 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
8 Devon Smith 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Dustin Bru 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
11 Tyson Sievert 0 0 2 -2 - 2-4 0
12 Ryan Martin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Jordan McGillivray 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
14 Jeff Preston 0 0 1 -3 - - 0
18 Kyle Ross 1 0 7 0 - 1-2 0
19 Blair Stengler 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
20 Dillon Johnstone 0 1 2 0 - - 0
21 Ryan Cruse 1 0 2 -1 - - 0
22 Shayne Emmons 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
23 Caine Pearpoint 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0
24 Jesse Matlock 0 0 0 -3 - - 0

Total 2 4 25 -10 0-0 9-18 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
G 31 Jeff Harvey 0 0 0 0 - - 0

4 Scott Roy 0 1 0 +3 - 1-2 0
5 Evan Schafer 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
7 Brett Parker 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Myles Zimmer 0 1 3 0 - 2-4 0
10 Casey Lee 0 0 4 0 - - 0
11 Mason Wallin 0 1 3 +3 - 1-2 0
12 Brent Twordik 1 0 4 +1 - - 0
13 Jason Wagar 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Jesse Zetariuk 0 0 0 0 - 3-6 0
17 Cody Purves 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
18 Derek Endicott 1 0 3 +2 - - 0
19 Brad Erickson 1 0 3 +1 - - 0
20 Brett Novak 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
21 Mark Hinz 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
22 Stephen Mann 0 0 0 +2 - 1-2 0
23 Jeff Schmidt 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
24 Colin Patterson 0 2 1 +3 - - 0
25 Curtis Austring 1 1 4 +3 - - 0

Total 4 6 26 19 0-0 12-24 0

Regina Goalkeeping Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

Regina Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Adam Ward L 60:00 4 0 22

Totals 4 0 22

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Jeff Harvey W 60:00 2 0 23

Totals 2 0 23

Regina Faceoffs Saskatchewan Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


